POS PETT ATLETA

1 252
2 226
3 356
4 332
5 278
6 318
7 316
8 323
9 262
10 269
11 311
12 218
13 247
14 233
15 341
16 333
17 348
18 210
19 297
20 287
21 212
22 313
23 328
24 352
25 342
26 345
27 319
28 275
29 349
30 336
31 334
32 229
33 340
34 230
35 303
36 299
37 337
38 261
39 300
40 280
41 272
42 315
43 291
44 232
45 312
46 277
a7 290
48 209
49 293
50 258
51 276
52 338
53 285
54 235
55 353
56 221
57 234
58 351
59 292

FARCOZ MASSIMO
STRINGHETTI EMANUELE
ANTONIN MARCELLO
BAZZOCCHI MARCO
BIA MARCO

FAZIOLI FILIPPO
PAONESSA MARIO
MUSAZZ| SIMONE
CORSO ELIA

COLLE' STEFANO
BUCHICCHIO ALEX
R&TSEP MATTIS
CROSET SACHA
CALOSSO CAMILLA
COLAJANNI ENRICO
RIBLAN ARSeNE
COMé MATTEO
PRESCIANI DAMIANO
SECOLI GIORGIO
AUSTONI PAOLO
NICHETTI GIORGIA
GARBINI DARIO
MOLTENI ANDREA
GIORGETTI MARCO
ZAMBON LAURENT
CASELLI FABIO
ZUBLENA ANDREA
LANDI EDOARDO
VIERIN MAURO
STACCHETTI PIERINO
GIOVINAZZO GIUSEPPE
PARMANTIER CHRISTOPHE
BETTINSOLI ANDREA
ARZENTON ALBERTO
ASCOLI ALESSANDRO
PAJARO PAOLO
ROVEYAZ MARINO
GORETTI MICHELE
BUFFA LEONARDO
FERRO LORENZO ANDREA
VALLET MATTEO

DI PINTO RAFFAELE
DUBLANC MANUEL
KULOT EMILIO
MANTANI MATTIA
BASSETTI FEDERICO
BELLINI LUCIA
LUCIANAZ MATHIAS
ACCIARO DONATELLA
AIRES MATTEO
BRETTI GIACOMO
FAVRE PAOLO
SAITTA GIANFRANCO
DI FELICE MARCO
BOTTANELLI PAOLA
CABONA DIEGO
GAZZANO MATTEO
GAMBERI GIOVANNI
BRANDOLINI ANDREA
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ANNO CAT

1992
1994
2002
1991
1979
1991
1980
1969
1986
1981
1992
1992
1989
1994
1969
1981
1988
1990
1981
1978
1990
1986
1982
1978
1991
1980
1981
1993
1969
1956
1964
1975
1980
1990
1982
1958
1975
1970
1984
1993
1987
1984
1988
1968
2004
1975
1998
1992
1978
1963
1979
1987
1968
1973
1991
1981
1991
1996
1994

M18..39
M18..39
M18..39
M18..39
M40..59
M18..39
M40..59
M40..59
M18..39
M40..59
M18..39
M18..39
M18..39
F18..39
M40..59
M40..59
M18..39
M18..39
M40..59
M40..59
F18..39
M18..39
M40..59
M40..59
M18..39
M40..59
M40..59
M18..39
M40..59
M60+

M40..59
M40..59
M40..59
M18..39
M40..59
M60+

M40..59
M40..59
M18..39
M18..39
M18..39
M18..39
M18..39
M40..59
M18..39
M40..59
F18..39
M18..39
F40..59
M60+

M40..59
M18..39
M40..59
M40..59
F18..39
M40..59
M18..39
M18..39
M18..39

Saint Oyen - 05/08/2023

PARTENZA TMF

COD
BS368
RUNCARD
ASC-004
VCO065
ASC-004
RUNCARD
AO013
MI911
ASC-004
AO028
NO069
ASC-004
ASC-004
CNO56
AO028
RUNCARD
ASC-004
AO028
MI265
BG594
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
RUNCARD

ASC-004
RUNCARD
VC060
ASC-004
AO006

AO006
ASC-004
TO287
ASC-004
AO028
BG795
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
MI695
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
ASC-004
RUNCARD
ASC-004
ASC-004
ASC-004
ASC-004
BO009
RUNCARD
ASC-004
ASC-004
ASC-004
AO010
BG795
ASC-004
RUNCARD
F1021
AO028

SOCIETA

FIDAL U.S. MALONNO

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE'

FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS

ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE'

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
FIDAL BRONTOLO BIKE ASD

ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE'

FIDAL ASD INRUN

FIDAL LUCIANI SPORT TEAM

ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE'

ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE'

FIDAL ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS

FIDAL ASD INRUN

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE'

FIDAL ASD INRUN

FIDAL ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
FIDAL CLUB PANTERA ROSA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE'

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS

ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE'

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE'

FIDAL ASD GRAN PARADISO VALLE ORCO
ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE'

FIDAL ASD INRUN

FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE'

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE'

ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE'

ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE'

ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE'

FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE'

ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE'

ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE'

FIDAL CSD GUARDIA DI FINANZA AOSTA
FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA
ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE'

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ATL. CASTELLO

FIDAL ASD INRUN

RISULTATO
03.55.55
04.33.35
04.35.37
04.36.33
04.37.50
04.40.56
04.44.13
04.44.44
04.47.42
04.48.09
04.50.04
04.51.33
04.52.58
04.54.11
04.55.54
04.55.54
04.58.30
05.01.59
05.03.11
05.05.12
05.07.41
05.10.11
05.11.15
05.15.17
05.17.50
05.17.51
05.18.21
05.20.14
05.22.27
05.22.27
05.24.33
05.27.19
05.27.32
05.28.06
05.29.08
05.29.08
05.29.52
05.30.05
05.30.18
05.34.00
05.36.07
05.38.42
05.41.29
05.41.52
05.45.22
05.45.26
05.45.46
05.47.42
05.48.55
05.49.00
05.49.05
05.49.15
05.49.32
05.49.58
05.51.30
05.55.02
05.56.08
05.58.10
06.01.08
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60 257 GASPARELLO GIAN CARLO
61 295 TEDESCO FRANCESCO
62 228 BARMAZ MANUEL

63 355 VOYAT DANIELE

64 321 FRAGNO ANDRE'

65 327 FERRIO ADRIANO

66 298 CASTELLI CHIARA

67 260 SERGI SIMONE

68 265 BULGARO MARCO

69 343 MURARI ALESSANDRO
70 304 CARABALONA ALBERTO
71 324 HERIN GABRIEL

72 274 MOLON FABIO

73 268 BENINCASA MARTINA
74 273 LODO SIMONE

75 309 BRUSATI ALESSIO

76 256 PASTORINO ADRIANO
77 344  ARRIGONI GIULIANA

78 217 PIANA MICHELE

79 244  NANIA MICHELE

80 289 FARCOZ DANILO

81 279 LOMBARDI ANDREA

82 305 DE LUCIA FABIO LUCA
83 231 CHIOSO CHRISTIAN

84 214 NOUSSAN OSVALDO

85 306 WINTER ALEXANDER

86 307 NOBLOT CASSANDRE
87 245 DANNE ALESSIA

88 286 BISSON LUCIANO

89 320 VAYR PIOVA ALESSANDRA
90 241  GIANNELLI ELISABETTA
91 282 LALE DEMOZ SUSY

92 281 RAPELLI ROBERTO

93 259 IORI LAURA

94 346 PETRONE LUCA

95 296 GIOVINAZZO PASQUALINO
96 243 BILIOTTI ALFREDO ALESSANDRO
97 270 DI SEBASTIANO ANDREA
98 236 GHIO VALENTINA

99 213 PARCIASEPE STEFANO
100 284 FERRARIS DAVID

101 271  MEDINA NADIR

102 283 SKOFCA JENNIFER

103 325 GODIOZ WLADJMIR

104 326 LALE LACROIX ERIKA
105 238 PADALINO GAETANO
106 237 TIMPANO NICHOLAS
107 246 TAJANA LUCA

108 263 BONALUMI SILVIA

109 206 FINOCCHIO ANAHI

110 242 REPELE STEFANO

111 201 CAVALLARI GIORGIO
112 347 GIULIVI ARNALDO

113 240 FIORAVANTI MIRKO

114 308 CORTESE FABIO

115 216 SONCINI ELENA

116 294 BONFANTI ERIKA

117 249 TAURINO MARCO

118 264 ROSSET RENE

119 239 TRAVERSO ANDREA ANGELO
120 302 VIDOTTO PAOLO

121 354 BASSIGNANA ANDREA
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1973
1974
1980
1976
1980
1970
1994
1974
1989
1983
1985
2004
1982
1985
1980
1970
1976
1965
1969
1959
1959
1989
1975
1971
1965
1994
1995
1977
1975
1976
1982
1981
1976
1974
1977
1974
1975
1986
1982
1985
1970
1984
1995
1972
1977
1981
1996
1960
1971
1991
1981
1980
1954
1978
1973
1967
1976
1977
1976
1990
1962
1967
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M40..59
M40..59
M40..59
M40..59
M40..59
M40..59
F18..39
M40..59
M18..39
M40..59
M18..39
M18..39
M40..59
F18..39
M40..59
M40..59
M40..59
F40..59
M40..59
M60+

M60+

M18..39
M40..59
M40..59
M40..59
M18..39
F18..39
F40..59
M40..59
F40..59
F40..59
F40..59
M40..59
F40..59
M40..59
M40..59
M40..59
M18..39
F40..59
M18..39
M40..59
M18..39
F18..39
M40..59
F40..59
M40..59
M18..39
M60+

F40..59
F18..39
M40..59
M40..59
M60+

M40..59
M40..59
F40..59
F40..59
M40..59
M40..59
M18..39
M60+

M40..59

Saint Oyen - 05/08/2023

RUNCARD
RUNCARD
ASC-004
ASC-004
ASC-004
ASC-004
RUNCARD
AO004
RUNCARD
AO028
TO155
ASC-004
VCO053
RUNCARD
VA873
RUNCARD
GEO024
CO790
RUNCARD
ASC-004
ASC-004
RUNCARD
ASC-004
ASC-004
ASC-004
ASC-004
ASC-004
AO006
ASC-004
AO006
RUNCARD
ASC-004
AO006
VB034
BS883
RUNCARD
VCO053
ASC-004
RUNCARD
MI892
ASC-004
ASC-004
RUNCARD
ASC-004
ASC-004
ASC-004
ASC-004
PVv412
BS883
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
ASC-004
ASC-004
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
MI968
AR479
ASC-004
ASC-004
ASC-004
ASC-004

ATLETA CON RUNCARD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE'

ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE'

ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE!

ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE'
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ASD INRUN

FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA
ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE'
FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL 100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL SISPORT SSD ARL

FIDAL TEAM PASTURO ASD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE'

ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE'
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE'

ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE'

ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE'

ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE!

ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE'
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE'
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE'
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL A.S.D. GRAVELLONA VCO
FIDAL BIONE TRAILERS TEAM
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE!
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL TRM TEAM

ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE'

ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE!
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE'

ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE'

ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE'

ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE'
FIDAL LA PODISTICA ROBBIESE
FIDAL BIONE TRAILERS TEAM
ATLETA CON RUNCARD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE'

ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE'
ATLETA CON RUNCARD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D.
FIDAL ASD WELOVEINSULINA TEAM
ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE!

ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE'

ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE'

ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE'
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06.01.43
06.01.59
06.02.48
06.03.16
06.03.16
06.03.24
06.04.31
06.04.52
06.06.10
06.07.11
06.07.45
06.08.40
06.09.22
06.11.33
06.12.17
06.12.37
06.16.37
06.19.30
06.19.45
06.21.17
06.25.23
06.25.44
06.27.15
06.27.28
06.28.18
06.28.47
06.28.47
06.30.50
06.38.00
06.40.30
06.40.47
06.43.46
06.43.46
06.44.26
06.47.39
06.52.03
06.54.29
06.56.54
06.57.26
07.01.56
07.04.25
07.04.42
07.05.32
07.07.40
07.07.40
07.10.38
07.10.38
07.13.11
07.15.38
07.17.23
07.22.42
07.31.16
07.33.47
07.33.47
07.33.47
07.36.53
07.36.53
07.39.58
07.40.09
07.43.08
07.43.09
07.45.17
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122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
Prei
Prei
Prei
Prei
Prei
Prei
Prei
Prei
Prei
Prei

339 PIZZORNO GUIDO 1959 M60+

224  D'ANTONI ROMINA 1978 F40..59
220 MOCHETTAZ ANDREA 1978 M40..59
223  DURANTI LUCA 1979 M40..59
222 DURANTI ERNESTO 1951 MG60+

202 MARREDDA GIANLUCA 1974 M40..59
227 BARBERIS NEGRA MARZIA 1971 F40..59
301 VIGNA GIAN LUCA 1971 M40..59
330 ZEMOZ FULVIO 1963 MG60+

203 RIGOTTI FABIO 1964 M40..59
317 OLINO GIANPIERO 1963 M60+

248  BIANCHI MIRKO 1968 M40..59
331 FABIANO STEFANIA 1969 F40..59
250 COCCIA CRISTINA 1979 F40..59
251 DI GENNARO NORMANNO 1950 M60+

204  POHL CHRISTIAN 1979 M40..59
208 GUPTA HIMANI 1983 F40..59
215 ZANDERIGHI LUCA GIOVANNI MARIA 1958 M60+

329 AQUILINI PATRIZIA 1961 F60+

350 COLLIARD OMAR 1999 M18..39
266 CONTI FABIOLA 1995 F18..39
335 PIZZATO SIMONE 1996 M18..39
254  PRINA CERAI MARCO 1993 M18..39
267 BALLA MARIACRISTINA 1983 F40..59
211  CONVERTI GIULIANA MARIA 1970 F40..59
225 FRAZZITTA MATTEO 1990 M18..39
288 KUKALA SUZANA 1989 F18..39
205 LICCARDI MARCO MARIA 1972 M40..59
253 MASOERO STEFANO 1967 M40..59
322 QUEY FABRIZIO 1970 M40..59
219 SARTEUR FABIO 1988 M18..39
207  VAGHINI SILVIA 1987 F18..39
255 VEZZOLI SIMONA 1969 F40..59

Totale atleti: 154

POS
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CODICE
ASC-004
RUNCARD
AO006
AO028
VCO053

AR479
RM342
VC060
BG795
BS883
VA873
AO004
AO010
AO013
ASC-003
BG594
BO009
BS368
CNO56
CO790
F1021
GE024
MI265
MI1695
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RUNCARD
RM342
ASC-004
RM342
RM342
ASC-003
RUNCARD
ASC-004
ASC-004
ASC-004
TO224
RUNCARD
VA873
AR479
AR479
ASC-004
ASC-004
ASC-004
VCO006
ASC-004
VA048
VCO053
VCO053
VCO053
RUNCARD

ASC-004
RUNCARD
VC060
AO006
ASC-004
SVv202
VC060

4™ EDIZIONE TOUR DU FALLERE

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

NOME TEAM

ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE'

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ASD INRUN

FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL ASD WELOVEINSULINA TEAM
FIDAL ATLETICA TIVOLI

FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS

FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA
FIDAL BIONE TRAILERS TEAM

FIDAL 100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD

FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI
FIDAL CSD GUARDIA DI FINANZA AOSTA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

ASC - TEAM 3GAMBE IN SPALLA

FIDAL CLUB PANTERA ROSA

FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
FIDAL U.S. MALONNO

FIDAL ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS

FIDAL TEAM PASTURO ASD

FIDAL ATL. CASTELLO

FIDAL SISPORT SSD ARL

FIDAL ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
FIDAL VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO

ATLETA CON RUNCARD 07.48.49
FIDAL ATLETICA TIVOLI 07.54.11
ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE' 07.54.13
FIDAL ATLETICA TIVOLI 07.54.15
FIDAL ATLETICA TIVOLI 07.54.17
ASC - TEAM 3GAMBE IN SPALLA 07.58.17
ATLETA CON RUNCARD 08.03.26
ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE' 08.03.26
ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE' 08.09.02
ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE' 08.11.45
FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 08.18.25
ATLETA CON RUNCARD 08.43.41
FIDAL 100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD 09.09.47
FIDAL ASD WELOVEINSULINA TEAM 09.29.50
FIDAL ASD WELOVEINSULINA TEAM 09.29.50
ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE' 09.30.58
ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE' 09.30.58
ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE! 09.39.29
FIDAL G.P. TRINESE -
ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE' -
FIDAL DINAMO TEAM SSD ARL -
FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING =
FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING -
FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING =
ATLETA CON RUNCARD -
ATLETA NON TESSERATO =
ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE' -
ATLETA CON RUNCARD -
FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS -
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA =
ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE' -
FIDAL ASD ALBENGA RUNNERS -
FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS -
NUMERO ATLETI
56
37
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

MI892

MI911

MI968

NO069
PVv412
SV202
TO155
TO224
TO287
VA048
VB034
VC006
VCO065

Totale atleti: 154
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FIDAL TRM TEAM

FIDAL BRONTOLO BIKE ASD
FIDAL RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D.
FIDAL LUCIANI SPORT TEAM
FIDAL LA PODISTICA ROBBIESE
FIDAL ASD ALBENGA RUNNERS
FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA
FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO
FIDAL ASD GRAN PARADISO VALLE ORCO
FIDAL DINAMO TEAM SSD ARL
FIDAL A.S.D. GRAVELLONA VCO
FIDAL G.P. TRINESE

FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS

Saint Oyen - 05/08/2023
4" EDIZIONE TOUR DU FALLeRE
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